EZDILATE BALLOON DILATORS
Precise Access and Dilation for PCNL and URS.
10
79
8
OLYMPUS STONE MANAGEMENT
PRECISE VISUALIZATION FOR CONTROLLED PERCUTANEOUS AND
URETEROSCOPIC ACCESS

3
EZDILATE BALLOON DILATORS
Ordering Information
Uro-EZDilate Balloon Dilator — Burst Pressure 20 atm
Kit: Balloon Dilator with 25 cc Inflation Device
Catalogue No. Description Dimensions
EGBURS0404K URS balloon and inflation device kit 4 mm (12 Fr) × 4 cm
EGBURS0410K URS balloon and inflation device kit 4 mm (12 Fr) × 10 cm
EGBURS0504K URS balloon and inflation device kit 5 mm (15 Fr) × 4 cm
EGBURS0510K URS balloon and inflation device kit 5 mm (15 Fr) × 10 cm
EGBURS0604K URS balloon and inflation device kit 6 mm (18 Fr) × 4 cm
EGBURS0610K URS balloon and inflation device kit 6 mm (18 Fr) × 10 cm
Individual Balloon Dilators
Catalogue No. Description Dimensions
EGBURS0404 URS balloon 4 mm (12 Fr) × 4 cm
EGBURS0410 URS balloon 4 mm (12 Fr) × 10 cm
EGBURS0504 URS balloon 5 mm (15 Fr) × 4 cm
EGBURS0510 URS balloon 5 mm (15 Fr) × 10 cm
EGBURS0604 URS balloon 6 mm (18 Fr) × 4 cm
EGBURS0610 URS balloon 6 mm (18 Fr) × 10 cm
EGBINF2530 Balloon inflation device -
Nephro-EZDilate Balloon Dilator — Burst Pressure 17 atm
Kit: Balloon Dilator with 25 cc Inflation Device
Catalogue No. Description Dimensions